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1981 LTD Belt

PARTS LIST
MUFFLERS ('81-83 D2/D3/D4/D5)

ITEM NAME

GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 11009A)
COVER,MUFFLER,L.H. (Ref # 14025)
COVER,MUFFLER,R.H. (Ref # 14025A)
MUFFLER,LH (Ref # 18001)
MUFFLER,RH (Ref # 18001A)
HOLDER,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 18069)
PIPE,MUFFLER CONECT (Ref # 32032)
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,MUFFLER (Ref # 92027)
CLAMP,EXH PIPE CONNCT (Ref # 92037A)
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET 8X25 (Ref # 114)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X45 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER
11060-1242
14025-1220
14025-1221
18001-1204
18001-1205
18069-1012
32032-1023
92015-1078
92027-1007
92037-180
115G0825
130G0645

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
2
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