

1981 LTD Belt

PARTS LIST

MUFFLERS ('81-'83 D2/D3/D4/D5)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 11009A)	11060-1242	2
COVER,MUFFLER,L.H. (Ref # 14025)	14025-1220	1
COVER,MUFFLER,R.H. (Ref # 14025A)	14025-1221	1
MUFFLER,LH (Ref # 18001)	18001-1204	1
MUFFLER,RH (Ref # 18001A)	18001-1205	1
HOLDER,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 18069)	18069-1012	2
PIPE,MUFFLER CONECT (Ref # 32032)	32032-1023	1
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1078	4
COLLAR,MUFFLER (Ref # 92027)	92027-1007	4
CLAMP,EXH PIPE CONNCT (Ref # 92037A)	92037-180	2
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET 8X25 (Ref # 114)	115G0825	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X45 (Ref # 130)	130G0645	2